

286 C / 2016

Order Dated : 19/02/2024

The instant case is fixed today for hearing of the petition filed by the complainant.

Complainant is absent by a time petition.

Prayer for time is considered and allowed.

All the 08 accused filed hazira.

P.O is under order of transfer.

Day adjourned.

Fix 25/06/2024 for hearing of the petition filed by the complainant.

W/o if any in the meantime.

J.M. 1st Court Uluberia